
TBMHA 2012 -2013 SCHEDULE Released: 2012 Sep 25

October & November

G# DAY DATE ARENA START DIV VISITORS HOME

401 Tue 2012-10-02 DEL 7:30 PM BAA South End Beavers

402 Wed 2012-10-03 FN1 7:30 PM BAA Neebing North End

403 Thu 2012-10-04 DEL 7:30 PM BAA Maroons Norwest

404 Tue 2012-10-09 DEL 7:30 PM BAA North End Beavers

405 Wed 2012-10-10 DEL 7:30 PM BAA Neebing Maroons

Q01 Wed 2012-10-10 FN1 6:00 PM BAA Queens MAA Norwest

406 Wed 2012-10-10 FN1 7:30 PM BAA South End Kings PWAAA

407 Mon 2012-10-15 DEL 7:30 PM BAA Beavers Maroons

408 Tue 2012-10-16 DEL 7:30 PM BAA Norwest Neebing

409 Wed 2012-10-17 DEL 7:30 PM BAA North End South End

Q02 Wed 2012-10-17 FN1 6:00 PM BAA Queens MAA Beavers

410 Wed 2012-10-17 FN1 7:30 PM BAA Maroons Kings PWAAA

411 Thu 2012-10-18 NWA 7:30 PM BAA South End Norwest

412 Mon 2012-10-22 DEL 7:30 PM BAA Maroons North End

413 Tue 2012-10-23 DEL 7:30 PM BAA Neebing South End

414 Wed 2012-10-24 DEL 7:30 PM BAA Maroons Neebing

Q03 Wed 2012-10-24 FN1 6:00 PM BAA South End Queens MAA

415 Wed 2012-10-24 FN1 7:30 PM BAA Kings PWAAA North End

416 Thu 2012-10-25 NWA 7:30 PM BAA Beavers Norwest

417 Mon 2012-10-29 DEL 7:30 PM BAA Neebing Kings PWAAA

418 Tue 2012-10-30 DEL 7:30 PM BAA Beavers North End

Q04 Wed 2012-10-31 FN1 6:00 PM BAA Maroons Queens MAA

419 Thu 2012-11-01 FN1 6:00 PM BAA Beavers Neebing

420 Thu 2012-11-01 FN1 7:30 PM BAA Maroons South End

421 Thu 2012-11-01 NWA 6:00 PM BAA Norwest North End

422 Mon 2012-11-05 DEL 7:30 PM BAA Beavers South End

423 Tue 2012-11-06 DEL 7:30 PM BAA North End Neebing

424 Wed 2012-11-07 DEL 7:30 PM BAA Norwest Maroons

Q05 Wed 2012-11-07 FN1 6:00 PM BAA Queens MAA North End

425 Wed 2012-11-07 FN1 7:30 PM BAA Kings PWAAA Beavers

426 Thu 2012-11-08 NWA 6:00 PM BAA Maroons Neebing

427 Thu 2012-11-08 NWA 7:30 PM BAA Norwest South End

428 Mon 2012-11-12 DEL 7:30 PM BAA Beavers Maroons

429 Tue 2012-11-13 DEL 7:30 PM BAA South End North End

430 Wed 2012-11-14 DEL 7:30 PM BAA Maroons North End

Q06 Wed 2012-11-14 FN1 6:00 PM BAA Neebing Queens MAA

431 Wed 2012-11-14 FN1 7:30 PM BAA Kings PWAAA Norwest

432 Thu 2012-11-15 NWA 7:30 PM BAA Neebing Norwest

433 Mon 2012-11-19 DEL 7:30 PM BAA Neebing Beavers

434 Tue 2012-11-20 DEL 7:30 PM BAA South End Maroons

435 Wed 2012-11-21 DEL 7:30 PM BAA South End Neebing

436 Wed 2012-11-21 FN1 7:30 PM BAA North End Kings PWAAA

437 Thu 2012-11-22 NWA 6:00 PM BAA Beavers Norwest

438 Mon 2012-11-26 DEL 7:30 PM BAA South End Beavers

439 Tue 2012-11-27 DEL 7:30 PM BAA Neebing North End

440 Wed 2012-11-28 DEL 7:30 PM BAA Maroons Norwest

441 Wed 2012-11-28 FN1 7:30 PM BAA Kings PWAAA South End

442 Thu 2012-11-29 NWA 6:00 PM BAA Beavers Maroons

443 Thu 2012-11-29 NWA 7:30 PM BAA North End Norwest


